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BRADWELL LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name BRADWELL LIMITED

Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MACKAY SHIELDS EUROPE
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PENTAIR PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

NVENT ELECTRIC PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

FUTURE FINANCE LOAN
CORPORATION LIMITED

ADRIAN LEE & PARTNERS

A-WEAR LIMITED+

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BAILLIE GIFFORD INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT (EUROPE) LIMITED
HUNTER TIMBER IRELAND LIMITED

BROOKS GROUP (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

FC037163

FC034739

FC034686

FC032628

FC029772

NF004214

Number
FC035878

NI1008511

NI1030859

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Other

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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915358217
915358217
10 Earlsfort Terrace
Dublin 2
D02 T380
Ireland

App. Date Res. Date

10/03/2020

27/10/2017

12/10/2017

01/07/2015

20/08/2010

20/08/2007

App. Date Res. Date
09/01/2019 01/12/2023

12/05/2010 01/10/2010

08/01/2010 01/10/2010

Position
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



